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1 July 2023 to June 
2024 

Month 

July 2023 
Agust 2023 
September 2023 
October 2023 
November 2023 
December 2023 

January 2024 
February 2024 
March 2024 

April 2024 
May 2024 
June 2024 

Total 

ASRSIITUE OFGECRIFG TECHNOLIGY 

LISRARY 

Usage 
9208 

AIET/Department of Library and Information Centre 

10549 
6188 
699 

2031 
9348 
11567 
9395 
9528 
3527 

11715 
5921 

89676 

PRINCIPAL 
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Mijr. MO0321DRI 574 225, D.N 

Page 1 



{ "type": "Document", "isBackSide": false }

