ALVA'S INSTITUTE OF ENGINEERING AND TECHNOLOGY

Shobhavana campus, Mijar Moodbidri ,Kranataka 574225 (Affiliated to VTU ,Belagavi ,Approved by AICTE New Delhi, Recognized by Govt of karnataka) Accredited by NAAC with A+ Grade and NBA (CSE&ECE)

Department of Library and Information Centre

Library Login Report 2023-24

	Month	Usage
1 st July 2023 to June 2024	July 2023	9208
	Agust 2023	10549
	September 2023	6188
	October 2023	699
	November 2023	2031
	December 2023	9348
	January 2024	11567
	February 2024	9395
	March 2024	9528
	April 2024	3527
	May 2024	11715
	June 2024	5921
	Total	89676

AEVA'S INSTITUTE OF ENGINEERING & TECHNOLOGY

PRINCIPAL
Atvars institute of Engg. & Technology,
Mijar. MOODEIDRI - 574 225, D.K